Morris Hancock Flying Club Financial Schedule As of January 4, 2016

General	membership
OCHE a	i ilicilibei silip

Junior club membership	\$200	Only children of club members eligible
Initial membership	\$400	Access to Skyhawk only
+Mooney membership	\$900	Access to Skyhawk and Mooney
All plane membership	\$1300	Access to all club planes
Fees		
Monthly assessment	\$30	Covers insurance, hangar rent, licenses, misc Monthly assessment cannot be flown out
Skyhawk hourly flying rate	\$90	per hour
Mooney hourly flying rate	\$130	per hour
Finance charge	1.5%	per month, assessed on bills over 30 days old
Quarterly minimum charge	\$100	Minimum can be flown out
Qrtly minimum while on LOA	\$50	Upon approval of the board

Redemption

Initial membership	\$0	Initial membership not redeemed
+Mooney membership	\$250	Redeemable upon resignation when available
All plane membership	\$450	Redeemable upon resignation when available